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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Open Class
1. Leo Lahteenmaki 1991(S9) FIN 01:00.39 841 (A)

00:28.33 01:00.39

2. Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993(S14) DEN 00:58.22 840 (A)
00:27.94 00:58.22

3. Tim van Duuren 1998(S9) NED 01:00.80 827 (A)
00:28.91 01:00.80

4. David Grachat 1987(S9) POR 01:00.88 824 (A)
00:29.80 01:00.88

5. Evan Austin 1992(S7) USA 01:07.94 818 (A)
00:32.40 01:07.94

6. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER 01:07.96 817 (A)
00:31.07 01:07.96

7. Bence Mocsari 2000(S9) HUN 01:02.05 781 (A)
00:29.06 01:02.05

8. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(S14) NOR 00:59.85 778 (A)
00:27.86 00:59.85

9. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO 01:31.28 770 (1)
00:42.68 01:31.28

10. Adam Karas 2001(S9) GER 01:02.47 765 (2)
00:29.66 01:02.47

11. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE 00:58.84 761
00:28.87 00:58.84

12. Jonathan Eke 1996(S10) GBR 00:59.20 747
00:28.54 00:59.20

13. Niels Mortensen 1995(S8) DEN 01:05.59 740
00:30.77 01:05.59

14. Barry McClements 2001(S9) IRL 01:03.37 730
00:30.01 01:03.37

15. Jonas Larsen 1992(S5) DEN 01:23.34 676
00:40.91 01:23.34

15. Sven Schutte 1986(S9) NED 01:04.75 676
00:29.99 01:04.75

17. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR 01:07.28 574
00:31.90 01:07.28

18. Hannes Schuermann 1997(S7) GER 01:15.59 549
00:36.82 01:15.59

19. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE 01:16.14 529
00:35.79 01:16.14

20. James Scully 1993(S5) IRL 01:28.99 500
00:41.16 01:28.99

21. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S3) SWE 01:59.67 495
00:57.72 01:59.67

22. Niklas Jakobsen 1995(S14) CLB 01:07.43 466
00:32.88 01:07.43

23. Karl Forsman 1996(S6) SWE 01:22.74 457
00:40.63 01:22.74

24. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S8) IND 01:14.85 390
00:35.11 01:14.85

25. Matteo Rota 1994(S7) ITA 01:20.67 373
00:38.12 01:20.67

26. Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996(S10) SWE 01:09.41 328
00:32.49 01:09.41

27. Jonas Klit 1994(S14) CLB 01:12.39 284
00:34.36 01:12.39

28. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(S10) NOR 01:11.72 250
00:33.57 01:11.72

29. Fabian Claeson 2002(S9) SWE 01:16.52 243
00:35.93 01:16.52
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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Open Class
30. Michael Mortensen 1994(S14) CLB 01:14.89 209

00:33.19 01:14.89

31. Fabian Brune 2000(S7) GER 01:26.61 207
00:39.68 01:26.61

32. Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991(S14) CLB 01:16.87 160
00:35.48 01:16.87

33. Vignir Hauksson 1992(S7) ISL 01:44.27 13
00:49.59 01:44.27

34. Frederik Valentin Knudsen 1998(S14) CLB 01:39.50 1
00:43.83 01:39.50

34. Bo Berthelsen 1983(S14) CLB 01:38.64 1
00:44.24 01:38.64

36. Henrik Iwersen 1976(S14) CLB 02:10.20
00:57.31 02:10.20

36. Jonathan Dieleman 1985(S5) CAN 02:19.61
01:06.24 02:19.61

36. Jan Johansen 1995(S12) DEN 02:15.45
01:04.54 02:15.45

36. Martin Frederiksen 1989(S14) CLB 01:50.18
00:46.99 01:50.18

36. Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996(S14) CLB 01:42.96
00:48.51 01:42.96

36. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) CLB 01:40.38
00:47.95 01:40.38

Class S3
1. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S3) SWE 01:59.67 495

00:57.72 01:59.67

Class S4
1. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO 01:31.28 770 (1)

00:42.68 01:31.28

Class S5
1. Jonas Larsen 1992(S5) DEN 01:23.34 676

00:40.91 01:23.34

2. James Scully 1993(S5) IRL 01:28.99 500
00:41.16 01:28.99

3. Jonathan Dieleman 1985(S5) CAN 02:19.61
01:06.24 02:19.61

Class S6
1. Karl Forsman 1996(S6) SWE 01:22.74 457

00:40.63 01:22.74

Class S7
1. Evan Austin 1992(S7) USA 01:07.94 818 (A)

00:32.40 01:07.94

2. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER 01:07.96 817 (A)
00:31.07 01:07.96

3. Hannes Schuermann 1997(S7) GER 01:15.59 549
00:36.82 01:15.59

4. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE 01:16.14 529
00:35.79 01:16.14

5. Matteo Rota 1994(S7) ITA 01:20.67 373
00:38.12 01:20.67

6. Fabian Brune 2000(S7) GER 01:26.61 207
00:39.68 01:26.61
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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Class S7
7. Vignir Hauksson 1992(S7) ISL 01:44.27 13

00:49.59 01:44.27

Class S8
1. Niels Mortensen 1995(S8) DEN 01:05.59 740

00:30.77 01:05.59

2. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S8) IND 01:14.85 390
00:35.11 01:14.85

Class S9
1. Leo Lahteenmaki 1991(S9) FIN 01:00.39 841 (A)

00:28.33 01:00.39

2. Tim van Duuren 1998(S9) NED 01:00.80 827 (A)
00:28.91 01:00.80

3. David Grachat 1987(S9) POR 01:00.88 824 (A)
00:29.80 01:00.88

4. Bence Mocsari 2000(S9) HUN 01:02.05 781 (A)
00:29.06 01:02.05

5. Adam Karas 2001(S9) GER 01:02.47 765 (2)
00:29.66 01:02.47

6. Barry McClements 2001(S9) IRL 01:03.37 730
00:30.01 01:03.37

7. Sven Schutte 1986(S9) NED 01:04.75 676
00:29.99 01:04.75

8. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR 01:07.28 574
00:31.90 01:07.28

9. Fabian Claeson 2002(S9) SWE 01:16.52 243
00:35.93 01:16.52

Class S10
1. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE 00:58.84 761

00:28.87 00:58.84

2. Jonathan Eke 1996(S10) GBR 00:59.20 747
00:28.54 00:59.20

3. Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996(S10) SWE 01:09.41 328
00:32.49 01:09.41

4. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(S10) NOR 01:11.72 250
00:33.57 01:11.72

Class S12
1. Jan Johansen 1995(S12) DEN 02:15.45

01:04.54 02:15.45

Class S14
1. Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993(S14) DEN 00:58.22 840 (A)

00:27.94 00:58.22

2. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(S14) NOR 00:59.85 778 (A)
00:27.86 00:59.85

3. Niklas Jakobsen 1995(S14) CLB 01:07.43 466
00:32.88 01:07.43

4. Jonas Klit 1994(S14) CLB 01:12.39 284
00:34.36 01:12.39

5. Michael Mortensen 1994(S14) CLB 01:14.89 209
00:33.19 01:14.89

6. Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991(S14) CLB 01:16.87 160
00:35.48 01:16.87

7. Bo Berthelsen 1983(S14) CLB 01:38.64 1
00:44.24 01:38.64
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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Class S14
8. Frederik Valentin Knudsen 1998(S14) CLB 01:39.50 1

00:43.83 01:39.50

9. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) CLB 01:40.38
00:47.95 01:40.38

10. Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996(S14) CLB 01:42.96
00:48.51 01:42.96

11. Martin Frederiksen 1989(S14) CLB 01:50.18
00:46.99 01:50.18

12. Henrik Iwersen 1976(S14) CLB 02:10.20
00:57.31 02:10.20


